
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHERN STATES BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202307070002
02170

07/07/2023
08:15:24

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES WALKER
DERRICK
DWAYNE

Instr
#:20200106000
007280

202307280002
27300

07/28/2023
01:10:36

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MBN 500 1200
BUILDINGS
LLC

11 72 Instr
#:20230503000
130950

Lot#:1 Book:11
Pg:72
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CORPORATE
PARK SOUTH
PHASE I

202307280002
27300

07/28/2023
01:10:36

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MBN 500 1200
BUILDINGS
LLC

12 10 Instr
#:20230503000
130950

Lot#:5 Book:12
Pg:10
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CORPORATE
PARK SOUTH
PHASE II

202307280002
27320

07/28/2023
01:10:38

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

MBN 500 1200
BUILDINGS
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20211028000
521690

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202307280002
27320

07/28/2023
01:10:38

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

MBN 500 1200
BUILDINGS
LLC

12 10 Instr
#:20211028000
521690

Lot#:5 Book:12
Pg:10
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
CORPORATE
PARK SOUTH
PHASE II

202307280002
27320

07/28/2023
01:10:38

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

MBN 500 1200
BUILDINGS
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20211028000
521690

Other:SEE
INST

202307280002
27330

07/28/2023
01:10:39

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

MBN 300
BUILDING LLC

Instr
#:20211028000
521690

202310300003
18100

10/30/2023
11:34:58

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LUCAS
GERALD M

6 28 Lot#:76 Book:6
Pg:28
Sub:INDIAN
HIGHLANDS
THIRD
SECTOR

202311130003
32500

11/13/2023
11:36:36

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES LUCAS
GERALD M

Instr
#:20080805000
313550

202403180000
73580

03/18/2024
11:47:45

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES FORSHEE
CHAD M

Instr
#:20090310000
087780

202405010001
26790

05/01/2024
11:05:15

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE POUNCEY
CLARENCE C

6 150 Lot#:45 Book:6
Pg:150
Sub:SHOAL
CREEK

201502200000
54480

02/20/2015
01:26:01

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES SIMS JEREMY Instr
#:20090106000
002920

201503300000
99060

03/30/2015
01:05:41

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HANKINS
PATRICK G

27 81 Lot#:13
Book:27 Pg:81
Sub:NARROW
S CREEK
AMENDED
MAP



201504150001
20780

04/15/2015
11:07:54

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES WALTEMYER
MERLE

Instr
#:20141124000
369090

201506160002
01290

06/16/2015
11:58:10

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE POSSIEN
PROPERTIES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201506160002
01290

06/16/2015
11:58:10

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE POSSIEN
PROPERTIES
LLC

10 42 Lot#:1 Book:10
Pg:42
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 8TH
ADDITION

201506240002
12690

06/24/2015
03:02:20

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES CCCD
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Instr
#:20130827000
350550

201508030002
66030

08/03/2015
01:28:08

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CASELLA
LEONARD
ROBERT

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201508030002
66030

08/03/2015
01:28:08

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CASELLA
LEONARD
ROBERT

Other:SEE
INST

201508190002
88360

08/19/2015
10:40:23

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE
RALPH P

24 93 Lot#:51
Book:24 Pg:93
Sub:VILLAGE
AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

201508190002
88400

08/19/2015
10:40:27

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE
RALPH P

5 135 Lot#:16 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:135
Sub:KERRY
DOWNS A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

201508190002
88410

08/19/2015
10:40:28

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE
RALPH P

16 129 Lot#:26 Lot:B
Book:16
Pg:129
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF BROOK
HIGHLAND

201508190002
88390

08/19/2015
10:40:26

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MOORE
RALPH P

8 139 Lot#:72 Book:8
Pg:139
Sub:BROKEN
BOW FIRST
ADDITION
SECOND
PHASE

201509290003
38990

09/29/2015
09:19:23

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE OGLETREE
LAWTON
GENE

33 27 Lot#:3 Book:33
Pg:27
Sub:GETTYS
ESTATES

201509250003
35970

09/25/2015
10:29:22

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LADCO INC Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201509250003
35980

09/25/2015
10:29:23

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ATCHISON
DANIEL
WAYNE

Instr
#:20110203000
037830

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



201509250003
35980

09/25/2015
10:29:23

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ATCHISON
DANIEL
WAYNE

Instr
#:20110203000
037830

Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201512010004
10710

12/01/2015
12:58:34

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE RICHARDSON
ANDREA
WEST

4 29 Lot#:1 Blk:2
Book:4 Pg:29
Sub:INDIAN
SPRINGS
RANCH

201512040004
15140

12/04/2015
02:11:39

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

Instr
#:20080501000
179730

201601070000
06100

01/07/2016
09:40:21

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

41 80 Lot#:31 Lot:B
Book:41 Pg:80
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
DANBERRY
RESURVEY
NO 3 FINAL
PLAT


