Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SOUTHERN STATES BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202307070002 02170	07/07/2023 08:15:24	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER DERRICK DWAYNE					Instr #:20200106000 007280	
202307280002 27300	07/28/2023 01:10:36	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MBN 500 1200 BUILDINGS LLC			11	72	Instr #:20230503000 130950	Lot#:1 Book:11 Pg:72 Sub:MEADOW BROOK CORPORATE PARK SOUTH PHASE I
202307280002 27300	07/28/2023 01:10:36	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MBN 500 1200 BUILDINGS LLC			12	10	Instr #:20230503000 130950	Lot#:5 Book:12 Pg:10 Sub:MEADOW BROOK CORPORATE PARK SOUTH PHASE II
202307280002 27320	07/28/2023 01:10:38	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	MBN 500 1200 BUILDINGS LLC			0	0	Instr #:20211028000 521690	Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202307280002 27320	07/28/2023 01:10:38	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	MBN 500 1200 BUILDINGS LLC			12	10	Instr #:20211028000 521690	Lot#:5 Book:12 Pg:10 Sub:MEADOW BROOK CORPORATE PARK SOUTH PHASE II
202307280002 27320	07/28/2023 01:10:38	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	MBN 500 1200 BUILDINGS LLC			0	0	Instr #:20211028000 521690	Other:SEE INST
202307280002 27330	07/28/2023 01:10:39	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	MBN 300 BUILDING LLC					Instr #:20211028000 521690	
202310300003 18100	10/30/2023 11:34:58	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LUCAS GERALD M			6	28		Lot#:76 Book:6 Pg:28 Sub:INDIAN HIGHLANDS THIRD SECTOR
202311130003 32500	11/13/2023 11:36:36	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LUCAS GERALD M					Instr #:20080805000 313550	
202403180000 73580	03/18/2024 11:47:45	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FORSHEE CHAD M					Instr #:20090310000 087780	
202405010001 26790	05/01/2024 11:05:15	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POUNCEY CLARENCE C			6	150		Lot#:45 Book:6 Pg:150 Sub:SHOAL CREEK
201502200000 54480	02/20/2015 01:26:01	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMS JEREMY					Instr #:20090106000 002920	
201503300000 99060	03/30/2015 01:05:41	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HANKINS PATRICK G			27	81		Lot#:13 Book:27 Pg:81 Sub:NARROW S CREEK AMENDED MAP

201504150001 20780	04/15/2015 11:07:54	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WALTEMYER MERLE				Instr #:20141124000 369090	
201506160002 01290	06/16/2015 11:58:10	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POSSIEN PROPERTIES LLC					Other:SEE INST
201506160002 01290	06/16/2015 11:58:10	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POSSIEN PROPERTIES LLC		10	42		Lot#:1 Book:10 Pg:42 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 8TH ADDITION
201506240002 12690	06/24/2015 03:02:20	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CCCD INVESTMENT S LLC				Instr #:20130827000 350550	
201508030002 66030	08/03/2015 01:28:08	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CASELLA LEONARD ROBERT					Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201508030002 66030	08/03/2015 01:28:08	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CASELLA LEONARD ROBERT					Other:SEE INST
201508190002 88360	08/19/2015 10:40:23	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE RALPH P		24	93		Lot#:51 Book:24 Pg:93 Sub:VILLAGE AT BROOK HIGHLAND
201508190002 88400	08/19/2015 10:40:27	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE RALPH P		5	135		Lot#:16 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:135 Sub:KERRY DOWNS A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
201508190002 88410	08/19/2015 10:40:28	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE RALPH P		16	129		Lot#:26 Lot:B Book:16 Pg:129 Sub:COTTAGE S OF BROOK HIGHLAND
201508190002 88390	08/19/2015 10:40:26	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MOORE RALPH P		8	139		Lot#:72 Book:8 Pg:139 Sub:BROKEN BOW FIRST ADDITION SECOND PHASE
201509290003 38990	09/29/2015 09:19:23	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OGLETREE LAWTON GENE		33	27		Lot#:3 Book:33 Pg:27 Sub:GETTYS ESTATES
201509250003 35970	09/25/2015 10:29:22	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LADCO INC					Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201509250003 35980	09/25/2015 10:29:23	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ATCHISON DANIEL WAYNE				Instr #:20110203000 037830	Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

201509250003 35980	09/25/2015 10:29:23	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ATCHISON DANIEL WAYNE				Instr #:20110203000 037830	Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201512010004 10710	12/01/2015 12:58:34	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RICHARDSON ANDREA WEST		4	29		Lot#:1 Blk:2 Book:4 Pg:29 Sub:INDIAN SPRINGS RANCH
201512040004 15140	12/04/2015 02:11:39	SOUTHERN STATES BANK		RELEASES	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC				Instr #:20080501000 179730	
201601070000 06100	01/07/2016 09:40:21	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC		41	80		Lot#:31 Lot:B Book:41 Pg:80 Sub:COTTAGE S OF DANBERRY RESURVEY NO 3 FINAL PLAT